Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GOO

Venues played:

, KS Vegas MLK Cup Gold U13 <
GO0 total strength=1474
attack=18.94 defense=5.65
alt names used: ~
SPORTING BLUE VALLEY LAZIO 00-01 (NPL -
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Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GO0
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected —— Attack —&— Defense
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date
2014-01-19
2014-01-19
2014-01-18
2014-01-18

home
Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GOO
Beach FC Black G0O
Arsenal FC Elite West G0OO

Seattle United Copa GO0

away

San Diego Crusaders SC Red GO0
Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GOO
Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GOO

Sporting Blue Valley Lazio GOO

venue
Vegas MLK Cup Gold U13
Vegas MLK Cup Gold U13
Vegas MLK Cup Gold U13
Vegas MLK Cup Gold U13

pred.home
2.9
2.5
3.1
1.5

pred.away
1.9
1.3
1.4
2.4



